West Division Conference Track & Field Championship ¢ Los Angeles, CA » May 6, 1933
1. LACC 8813/14; 2. Compton 556/7; 3. LBCC 2013/14; 4. Ventura 205/7; 5. Glendale 192/7; 6. Pasadena 12%; 7. Santa Monica 8Va.
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1. John Snyder

2. Carlton Thoms
3. Vince Reel

4. Ashley Burch
5. Joe Fox
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4. Bill Stevens
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James Pierpoint
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1. Clark Hickerson
2. Warren Rogers
3. Chuck Allen
4. Edgar Rice

5. Bill Bryant
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1. Marvin Hart

2. Sid Butterworth
3. Pete Zamperini
4. George Dalia

5. Paul Dryden

2 Mile

1. Carroll Lewis
2. Johnny Hickey
3. Marvin Hart

4.J. W. (Tex) Parker

5. John Disbrow

120 HH

1. Al Hammar

2. Ralph Nichols
3. Dewey Holton
4. George Shilala
5. Walter Giles

220 LH

1. Vince Reel

2. Bob Green

3. Charley Powers
4. Joe Fox

5. Don Woodard
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22.2

49.8

1:58.5

4:32.9

9:57.1

153

24.8

Mile Relay
1. LACC

(Sydmor Stern, Clark Hickerson, Bill Dalton, John Rout)

2. Compton

3. LBCC

3. Pasadena

5. Santa Monica

High Jump
. Barney Moore

. Don Vorhees

. Tom Collier

. Lawrence

. George Wadey
. Bill Butte

. Fulkerson

. Bill Basham
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Pole Vault

. John Hooker

. Bill Sharp

. Matt Stankovich
. Willis Glasgow
. George Boone

. Ralph McBride

. Fred Woods

. John Mjlani
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Long Jump
1. Harry Talbot

2. Bob Green

3. John Glidden
4. Joe Fox

5. Emery Donner

Shot Put

1. Clarence Cooper
2. Ken Larsen

3. Dick Hankey

4. Aaron Phillips

5. Warren Dunaway

Discus

1. Bill Dalton

2. George Boone
3. Dick Hankey
4. Aaron Phillips
5. Ken Larsen

Javelin

1. Davison

2. Ken Griffin
3. Walt Prill

4. Ed Hillman
5. Sam Kellogg

. Duke McConaghy
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LACC
LBCC
Compton
LACC
Glendale
Pasadena
Ventura
Ventura

LACC

Santa Monica

Glendale
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton

Santa Monica

Ventura

Compton
LACC

Glendale
Compton
Glendale

LACC
LACC
LACC
LACC
Glendale

LACC
Compton
LACC
LACC
LACC

Ventura

Compton
Compton
Glendale
Pasadena

6-4

6-0%
6-0%
6-0%
6-0%
6-0%
6-0%
6-0%

13-0

23-5
23-4%;
23-2%
22-9
22-7

46-4Y,
43-3%
42-10%
42-4
40-7

137-9
127-3
125-1
123-7
123-3

173-2
165-7
165-0
163-9
161-9



